 SEQ CHAPTER \h \r 1FEEDING RELATIONSHIP TRAINING
1. 
Please indicate how satisfied you were with each of the following:



	
	Very

Satisfied
	Somewhat

Satisfied
	Somewhat

Dissatisfied
	Very

Dissatisfied

	a.  Quality of the

     information 
	4
	3
	2
	1

	b.  Organization of

     the material
	4
	3
	2
	1

	c.  Relevance of

     case examples
	4
	3
	2
	1

	d.  Usefulness of

     the information 
	4
	3
	2
	1

	e.  Opportunity for  

     participation
	4
	3
	2
	1

	f.  Application to

   WIC setting
	4
	3
	2
	1


1. 
What suggestions would you make to improve this training? ______________

___________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________

2. 
What portions of the training did you particularly enjoy? _________________

___________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________

3. 
What suggestions do you have for future training on feeding relationships?  

___________________________________________________________________

4. 
Other comments or suggestions? ___________________________________

___________________________________________________________________

